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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4349
7256

W552940
1.250 SEK

Subaru WRX -17
Wastegate valve 

SUBARU WRX STI EJ25 MANUELL 4DR SEDAN BENSIN
SITTER PÅ INTERCOOLER

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

6.923
A

1316
7256

W367834
200 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -98
Wastegate valve 

AUDI A4 AVANT 1,9 TDI AFN MANUELL 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

39.448
A

4908
7256

W608216 VW Golf, e-Golf -10
Wastegate valve 

VW GOLF VI 09-13 CAXA MANUELL 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOM
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

10.274
A

5076
7256

W591785 Volvo XC60 -15
Wastegate valve 

VOLVO XC60 14-17 D5244T20 AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

18.206
A


